Mantorp Park

Sunday
Blue 0940-1000

Practice started at 9:40:48

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/15/2013 09:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:33.204 +0.135 9:50:44.834 4 1:36.503 +1.580 9:47:24 124
(148) Hans H. Hansen 5 1:34.923 9:48:59.047
1 9:43:27.628 (79) Rune Debel 6 1:35.664 +0.741 9:50:34.711
2 1:36.697 +6.763 9:45:04.325 1 9:43:22.695
3 1:35.077 +5.143 9:46:39.402 2 1:46.361 +13.064 9:45:09.056 (90) Cristian Bengtsson
4 1:33.766 +3.832 9:48:13.168 3 1:37.490 +4.193 9:46:46.546 1 9:42:10.479
5 1:31.330 +1.396 9:49:44.498 4 1:38.835 +5.538 9:48:25.381 2 1:37.599 +2.433 9:43:48.078
6 1:31.820 +1.886 9:51:16.318 5 1:33.427 +0.130 9:49:58.808 3 1:36.471 +1.305 9:45:24 549
7 1:34.260 +4.326 9:52:50.578 6 1:34.345 +1.048 9:51:33.153 4 1:36.215 +1.049 9:47:00.764
8 1:29.934 9:54:20.512 7 1:33.297 9:53:06.450 5 1:35.166 9:48:35.930
9 1:31.418 +1.484 9:55:51.930 8 2:02.031 +28.734 9:55:08.481 6 1:35.437 +0.271 9:50:11.367
9 1:47.568 +14.271 9:56:56.049 7 1:37.877 +2.711 9:51:49.244
(64) Frank Pedersen 8 1:36.280 +1.114 9:53:25.524
1 9:43:04.573 (75) Sven Bergqvist
2 1:30.803 9:44:35.376 1 9:41:35.321 (811) Michael Sgberg Hansen
3 1:57.306 +26.503 9:46:32.682 2 1:37.647 +4.215 9:43:12.968 1 9:41:36.221
4 2:05.334 +34.531 9:48:38.016 3 1:35.081 +1.649 9:44:48.049 2 1:40.986 +5.553 9:43:17.207
5 1:33.639 +2.836 9:50:11.655 4 1:34.994 +1.562 9:46:23.043 3 1:39.506 +4.073 9:44:56.713
6 2:02.351 +31.548 9:52:14.006 5 1:34.866 +1.434 9:47:57.909 4 1:42.712 +7.279 9:46:39.425
6 1:35.504 +2.072 9:49:33.413 5 4:25.841 +2:50.408 9:51:05.266
(161) Arne Hartmann 7 1:34.011 +0.579 9:51:07.424 6 1:35.433 9:52:40.699
1 9:41:03.980 8 1:34.233 +0.801 9:52:41.657 7 1:38.472 +3.039 9:54:19.171
2 1:35.873 +3.953 9:42:39.853 9 1:33.432 9:54:15.089 8 1:39.122 +3.689 9:55:58.293
3 1:31.920 9:44:11.773 10 1:33.988 +0.556 9:55:49.077
4 1:34.132 +2.212 9:45:45.905 (13) Jacob Christiansen
5 1:36.671 +4.751 9:47:22.576 (48) Victor Deval 1 9:42:02.544
6 1:35.450 +3.530 9:48:58.026 1 9:41:31.384 2 1:43.145 +7.319 9:43:45.689
7 1:33.049 +1.129 9:50:31.075 2 1:38.186 +4.017 9:43:09.570 3 1:40.121 +4.295 9:45:25.810
8 1:35.681 +3.761 9:52:06.756 3 1:38.824 +4.655 9:44:48.394 4 1:39.071 +3.245 9:47:04.881
4 1:36.883 +2.714 9:46:25.277 5 1:38.589 +2.763 9:48:43.470
(17) Jonas Persson 5 1:36.098 +1.929 9:48:01.375 6 1:39.280 +3.454 9:50:22.750
1 9:41:44.357 6 1:37.169 +3.000 9:49:38.544 7 1:38.160 +2.334 9:52:00.910
2 1:44.600 +12.415 9:43:28.957 7 1:36.416 +2.247 9:51:14.960 8 1:36.511 +0.685 9:53:37.421
3 1:38.953 +6.768 9:45:07.910 8 1:39.352 +5.183 9:52:54.312 9 1:35.826 9:55:13.247
4 1:36.330 +4.145 9:46:44.240 9 1:35.043 +0.874 9:54:29.355 10 1:38.442 +2.616 9:56:51.689
5 1:37.429 +5.244 9:48:21.669 10 1:34.169 9:56:03.524
6 1:32.834 +0.649 9:49:54.503 (246) Rene Larfort
7 1:32.355 +0.170 9:51:26.858 (515) Jonas Husted 1 9:42:36.290
8 1:34.156 +1.971 9:53:01.014 1 9:42:31.987 2 1:45.661 +9.824 9:44:21.951
9 1:32.185 9:54:33.199 2 1:37.842 +3.634 9:44:09.829 3 2:21.007 +45.170 9:46:42.958
10 1:33.618 +1.433 9:56:06.817 3 1:37.938 +3.730 9:45:47.767 4 2:10.015 +34.178 9:48:52.973
4 1:35.249 +1.041 9:47:23.016 5 1:37.920 +2.083 9:50:30.893
(146) Robert Persson 5 1:34.208 9:48:57.224 6 1:38.332 +2.495 9:52:09.225
1 9:41:27.975 6 1:35.101 +0.893 9:50:32.325 7 1:37.455 +1.618 9:53:46.680
2 1:36.511 +3.886 9:43:04.486 7 1:34.903 +0.695 9:52:07.228 8 1:36.942 +1.105 9:55:23.622
3 1:34.522 +1.897 9:44:39.008 9 1:35.837 9:56:59.459
4 1:33.675 +1.050 9:46:12.683 (39) Don Wanthanang
5 1:34.785 +2.160 9:47:47.468 1 9:43:28.251 (18) Morten Munch
6 1:34.602 +1.977 9:49:22.070 2 1:40.533 +6.120 9:45:08.784 1 9:40:50.479
7 1:33.578 +0.953 9:50:55.648 3 1:39.871 +5.458 9:46:48.655 2 1:48.696 +12.382 9:42:39.175
8 1:33.349 +0.724 9:52:28.997 4 1:39.483 +5.070 9:48:28.138 3 1:41.352 +5.038 9:44:20.527
9 1:33.092 +0.467 9:54:02.089 5 1:38.406 +3.993 9:50:06.544 4 1:44.328 +8.014 9:46:04.855
10 1:32.625 9:55:34.714 6 1:37.623 +3.210 9:51:44.167 5 1:40.291 +3.977 9:47:45.146
1" 1:33.046 +0.421 9:57:07.760 7 1:34.413 9:53:18.580 6 1:38.468 +2.154 9:49:23.614
8 1:35.783 +1.370 9:54:54.363 7 1:37.654 +1.340 9:51:01.268
(133) Felix Bergqvist 9 1:35.704 +1.291 9:56:30.067 8 1:37.704 +1.390 9:52:38.972
1 9:42:47.824 9 1:37.046 +0.732 9:54:16.018
2 1:36.304 +3.235 9:44:24.128 (95) Anders Adelbag 10 1:36.314 9:55:52.332
3 1:40.750 +7.681 9:46:04.878 1 9:42:31.839
4 1:33.683 +0.614 9:47:38.561 2 1:37.410 +2.487 9:44:09.249 (963) Rune Rasmussen
5 1:33.069 9:49:11.630 3 1:38.372 +3.449 9:45:47.621 1 9:42:25.913
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Mantorp Park

Sunday

Blue 0940-1000

Practice started at 9:40:48

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/15/2013 09:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:39.257 +2.869 9:44:05.170 9 1:40.617 +1.813 9:54:46.005 (31) Michael Skindersa
3 1:37.501 +1.113 9:45:42.671 10 1:38.804 9:56:24.809 1 9:42:32.168
4 1:37.256 +0.868 9:47:19.927 2 1:47.071 +4.574 9:44:19.239
5 1:36.619 +0.231 9:48:56.546 (35) Daniel Clifford 3 1:45.535 +3.038 9:46:04.774
6 1:38.104 +1.716 9:50:34.650 1 9:41:00.116 4 1:45.455 +2.958 9:47:50.229
7 1:36.388 9:52:11.038 2 1:49.502 +10.573 9:42:49.618 5 1:44.690 +2.193 9:49:34.919
8 1:37.100 +0.712 9:53:48.138 3 1:44.908 +5.979 9:44:34.526 6 1:43.548 +1.051 9:51:18.467
9 1:37.245 +0.857 9:55:25.383 4 1:41.585 +2.656 9:46:16.111 7 1:42.497 9:53:00.964
10 1:37.426 +1.038 9:57:02.809 5 1:43.905 +4.976 9:48:00.016 8 1:44.260 +1.763 9:54:45.224
6 1:42.708 +3.779 9:49:42.724
(46) Henrik Bruun 7 1:40.733 +1.804 9:51:23.457
1 9:41:35.151 8 1:41.269 +2.340 9:53:04.726
2 1:41.757 +5.172 9:43:16.908 9 1:40.517 +1.588 9:54:45.243
3 1:38.293 +1.708 9:44:55.201 10 1:38.929 9:56:24.172
4 1:41.246 +4.661 9:46:36.447
5 1:39.408 +2.823 9:48:15.855 (14) Anders Olofsson
6 1:38.414 +1.829 9:49:54.269 1 9:40:50.097
7 1:38.387 +1.802 9:51:32.656 2 1:50.156 +10.152 9:42:40.253
8 1:36.585 9:53:09.241 3 1:44.925 +4.921 9:44:25.178
9 1:38.352 +1.767 9:54:47.593 4 1:42.889 +2.885 9:46:08.067
10 1:37.596 +1.011 9:56:25.189 5 1:42.930 +2.926 9:47:50.997
6 1:44.650 +4.646 9:49:35.647
(70) Casper Johansen 7 1:41.474 +1.470 9:51:17.121
1 9:46:28.908 8 1:40.914 +0.910 9:52:58.035
2 1:40.944 +3.873 9:48:09.852 9 1:40.004 9:54:38.039
3 1:40.303 +3.232 9:49:50.155 10 1:41.270 +1.266 9:56:19.309
4 1:37.122 +0.051 9:51:27.277
5 1:38.282 +1.211 9:53:05.559 (8) Max Nedergaard
6 1:40.306 +3.235 9:54:45.865 1 9:41:34.930
7 1:37.071 9:56:22.936 2 1:45.487 +4.731 9:43:20.417
3 1:43.891 +3.135 9:45:04.308
(137) Lars Christensen 4 1:43.930 +3.174 9:46:48.238
1 9:44:52.902 5 1:44.978 +4.222 9:48:33.216
2 1:46.278 +8.005 9:46:39.180 6 1:43.830 +3.074 9:50:17.046
3 2:17.670 +39.397 9:48:56.850 7 1:41.987 +1.231 9:51:59.033
4 2:16.134 +37.861 9:51:12.984 8 1:40.933 +0.177 9:53:39.966
5 1:40.788 +2.515 9:52:53.772 9 1:41.298 +0.542 9:55:21.264
6 1:38.736 +0.463 9:54:32.508 10 1:40.756 9:57:02.020
7 1:38.273 9:56:10.781
(94) Nanna Husted
(11) Niclas Johansson 1 9:42:20.974
1 9:40:49.522 2 1:46.300 +5.226 9:44:07.274
2 1:49.437 +10.758 9:42:38.959 3 1:47.631 +6.557 9:45:54.905
3 1:45.295 +6.616 9:44:24.254 4 1:47.981 +6.907 9:47:42.886
4 1:42.655 +3.976 9:46:06.909 5 1:44.657 +3.583 9:49:27.543
5 1:43.215 +4.536 9:47:50.124 6 1:44.662 +3.588 9:51:12.205
6 1:39.850 +1.171 9:49:29.974 7 1:45.011 +3.937 9:52:57.216
7 1:42.638 +3.959 9:51:12.612 8 1:43.022 +1.948 9:54:40.238
8 1:42.388 +3.709 9:52:55.000 9 1:41.074 9:56:21.312
9 1:39.899 +1.220 9:54:34.899
10 1:38.679 9:56:13.578 (58) Jan Toft
1 9:41:31.129
(40) David Clifford 2 1:45.516 +4.333 9:43:16.645
1 9:40:59.546 3 1:44.279 +3.096 9:45:00.924
2 1:49.268 +10.464 9:42:48.814 4 1:42.585 +1.402 9:46:43.509
3 1:44.447 +5.643 9:44:33.261 5 1:41.805 +0.622 9:48:25.314
4 1:44.602 +5.798 9:46:17.863 6 1:41.183 9:50:06.497
5 1:43.455 +4.651 9:48:01.318 7 1:42.206 +1.023 9:51:48.703
6 1:42.744 +3.940 9:49:44.062 8 1:41.754 +0.571 9:53:30.457
7 1:40.330 +1.526 9:51:24.392 9 1:42.200 +1.017 9:55:12.657
8 1:40.996 +2.192 9:53:05.388
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